
W DIV: LOTS 5 & 8 BLOCK 309.

ORB 755-467, 851-2041,

BUCCHI LONNIE T/CARRAO MICHAEL
517 HARDWOOD CIRCLE
ORLANDO, FL 32828

00-00-00-12241-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

840317.00 1.00/

04/27/2022 MLU

11/01/2016 DF 0.32 13,490 0 0 13,490

STANDARD
1

59,389
125

13,490
73,004

0
73,004

0
73,004
73,004

0

73,004

1379/2536 3/08/2019 WD Q I 01 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BRUCE E & HEATHER L J

LONNIE T BUCCHI & M

1141/2587 1/29/2008 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HEATHER L MOCK

BRUCE E & HEATHER L
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HX Base Yr

338 NW HILLSBORO ST, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 03 BELOW AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 09 PINE WOOD 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0100 01 1,357 60.1200 67.33 91,367 1947 1947 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1146

BAS 1,146 100 1,146 50,154

FOP 42 30 13 569

UDG 360 55 198 8,665

1,548 1,357 59,389

BAS= W24 S38 E10 FOP= S6 E7 N6 W7$ E23 N26 W9 N12$ PTR=
N40UDG= W15 S24 E15 N24$ S40$.

BAS

24

38

10
23

26

9

12

FOP6

7

6
7

UDG

15

24

15

24

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 125

125

1 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 7,100.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 6,745

2 0100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 7,100.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.95 0.95 6,745


